
 
PLEASE LET THE LEADER LEAD 
 

Tue 30 Apr: C, The Dee Way, Chirk to Berwyn, 18km (11m), 0900 start 
Wed 1 May: C+, The Dee Way, Berwyn to Carrog, 13km (8m), 1000 start from Chainbridge Hotel 
          Two consecutive days with optional overnight stay 

 
Sun 5 May:  A, Tryfan & Glyderau, 0800 start 

B, Llanarmon Dyffryn Ceiriog & Tregeiriog, 14km (9m) 
 C, Peckforton & Beeston, 13km (8m) 
 
Tue 7 May: Wepre Park, CH5 4HL 
 
Sun 12 May: A, Cadair Idris, book in advance 0800 start  
 C+, Llanymynech, 13km (8m)   
 C, Whitegate, 10km (6m) 
 
Tue 14 May: Bickerton from NT car park 
 
Wed 15 May: C, Erddig, 12km (7.5m) 
 
Sun 19 May: A, Crimea Pass Circuit (clockwise), book in advance, 0800 start 
    B, Cynwyd, 16km (9.5m)     
    C, Bunbury, 13km (8m) 
 
Tue 21 May: “Who lived in a house like this?” Part 2, Chester Walking Tour 
 
 
       



Sun 26 May: B+, Breidden Hills, 13km (8m), (~2400ft ascent)  
 B, Bronygarth (near Chirk), 13 km (8m) (1800ft ascent)     
 C, Dinbren Panorama, Llangollen, 12km (7.5m)   
 
Tue 28 May: Helsby Hill & Quarry from Quarry car park 
 
Wed 29 May: C+, The Dee Way, Carrog to Cynwyd, 14km (8.5m), 0900 start 
 
Sun 2 Jun: A, Diffwys from Bontddu, book in advance, 0800 start 
 C+, Nant-y-Gamar & Glanwydden, 13km (8m) 
 C-, Market Drayton, including town trail, 10km (6m) 
 
Tue 4 Jun: Overleigh Cemetery – a history walk by a City Guide, £5 
   
Sat 8 - 15 Jun: Camping Week at Barmouth 
 
Sun 9 Jun: A+, Tryfan scramble, N Ridge, 0800 start 
 C+, Gobowen & Old Oswestry Fort, 14km (9m) 
 
Wed 12 Jun: C, Alwen Reservoir, 12km (7.5m) 
 
Sun 16 Jun: A+, Ponderosa Circular, 30km (19m), 3200ft ascent, book in advance, 0800 start 

B, Glyn Ceiriog & Pen-y-Gwely Reservoir, 14km (8.5m) 
C, Delamere, Primrose Hill & Manley Common, 13km (8m),    
 

Tue 18 Jun: Parkgate from Wood Lane, 6.15pm, followed by fish & chips 
 
 
 



Sun 23 Jun: A+, Crib Goch N Ridge, book in advance, 0800 start 
 B+, Cadair Bronwen & Cadair Berwyn, 16km (10m) 
  C+, Llanarmon East, 12km (7.5m) 
 C, Denbigh & Ystrad Valley, 10km (6m) 
 
Tue 25 Jun: Coastal Park from Port Sunlight Station 
 
Wed 26 Jun: C, Great Barrow, 11km (7m) 
  
Sun 30 Jun: A, Northern Rhinogs from Trawsfynydd, 0800 start  
 B, Stiperstones from Snailbeach, 16km (9.5m)    
 C, Alderley Edge, 14km (8.5m)   
 
Tue 2 Jul: Rossett from Station Rd          
   
Sun 7 Jul: B+, Edale Skyline, 22km (14m), 0830 start 

B, Pandy, Ceiriog Valley, 16km (10m) 
    C, Alvanley, 14km (9m) 
 
Tue 9 Jul:   Christleton from The Pond car park 
 
Wed 10 Jul: C, Trans Pennine Trail & Dunham Massey, 11km (7m) 
 
 
 

Offers of Walks for the Winter Programme will be welcomed by the Rambles Organisers 
 
 
 



Sun 14 Jul: Coach to Bishop’s Castle & Clun, 0830 start 
  Book in advance from 14 May 
 B+, Bishop’s Castle to Clun via Shropshire Way 
 B, Bishop’s Castle to Clun via Bury Ditches 
 C, Bishop’s Castle to Clun via Acton,  
 
Tue 16 Jul:  Holt from car park 
 
Sun 21 Jul: A, Mynydd Mawr, 0800 start 
 B, Llantysilio & Maesyrychen Mountains, 14km (9m) 
 C+, Penycloddiau & Coed Llangwyfan, 13km (8m) 
 
Tue 23 Jul:   Aldersey from The Cock O’Barton 
 
Wed 24 Jul: C, Delamere, 13km (8m)            
 
Sun 28 Jul: A, West of Snowdon, 0800 start 
 B, Montgomery, 16km (10m), 0830 start 
 C, Oswestry, 13km (8m) 
 
Tue 30 Jul: Neston from free car park 
 
Sun 4 Aug: A, Cnicht, 0800 start 
    B, Conwy to Llanfairfechan, 16km (10m), (linear, bus one way) 
 C, Grindley Brook, 13km (8m) 
 
Tue 6 Aug: Guilden Sutton 
 
Wed 7 Aug: C+, The Dee Way, Cynwyd to Llandderfel, 13km (8m), 0900 start 



 
Sun 11 Aug: B+, Frogatt Edge, 22km (14m), 0830 start 
  B, Glyndyfrdwy & Moel Fferna, 16km (9.5m) 
 C, Clocaenog Forest, 14km (8.5m) 
 
Tue 13 Aug: Bickerton from The Poacher, 5pm 
 Followed by Carvery at 7pm  
   
Sun 18 Aug: A, Manod Mawr, 0800 start 
 B, Betws-y-Coed, 14km (9m), 0830 start 
 C, Dunham Massey, 13km (8m) 
 
Wed 21 Aug: C, Malpas, 11km (7m) 
 
Sun 25 Aug:  A, The Eigiau Horseshoe & Dulyn Bothy, 0800 start 
  B, Dyserth, 13km (8m) 
 C, Walton Hall, 14km (8.5m)       
 
Sun 1 Sep:  A, Rhinog Circuit, 0800 start 

B, Llangollen & Panorama Walk, 14km (9m),  
 C, Audlem, 13km (8m) 
 
Wed 4 Sep: C, Halkyn, 12km (7.5m) 
 
Thu 5 – 8 Sep: Camping weekend at Birchover, near Bakewell 
 
Sun 8 Sep: A, Pen yr Ole Wen, Laura Carroll, 0800 start  
 C, Longster Trail, Alvanley & Delamere, 13km (8m) 
 



Sun 15 Sep: B+, Moel Famau, 18km (11m)      
C+, Mynydd Mynyllod, 14km (9m) 

 C, Chirk & Ifton Nature Reserve, 11km (7m) 
 
Wed 18 Sep: C+, The Dee Way Finale!  Llandderfel to Bala, 14km (9m), 0900 start  
 
Sun 22 Sep: B+, Llangollen Round Part 3: Moel Fferna & Vivod Mountain, 17km (10.5m),  
 book in advance , 0830 start  
 B, Winter Hill, 14km (9m) 
    C, Overton & Dee Valley, 13km (8m) 
 
Sun 29 Sep: A, Creigiau Gleision & Crimpiau from Llyn Crafnant, 0830 start 

B, Dolanog & Pont Robert, 14km (9m) 
C, Neston & Willaston, 14km (8.5m),  

 
Wed 2 Oct:  C, Bidston Hill & Birkenhead Park, 11km (7m) 
 
Sun 6 Oct: Coach to Grassington, 0830 start 
    Book in advance from 6 August 
 
    B+, TBA 
    B, Threshfield to Grassington 
    C, Grassington Circular 
 
Tue 8 Oct:  “The RNLI – Saving Lives at Sea” 
 
Sun 13 Oct: A, Snowdon via South Ridge from Rhyd-ddu, 0800 start 
    B, Gop Hill, 16km (10m) 
    C, Abergele, 13km (8m) 



 
Wed 16 Oct: C, Hawarden, 13km (8m) 
 
Sun 20 Oct: A, Moel Fferna from Corwen, book in advance, 0830 start (12m, 2700ft ascent) 
    B, Trefonen & Moelydd, 16km (10m) 
    C, Bickerton, 13km (8m)  
 
Tue 22 Oct: “Looking out for Industrial History on our walks” 
                             The winning tickets for the two rooms at The Springfield Hotel will be drawn  
 
Sun 27 Oct: B+, Creigiau Gleision 0800 start 
 B (relaxed pace), Great Orme, 12km (7.5m) 
    C, Flint Coast & Nant-y-Fflint,13km (8m) 
 
Wed 30 Oct: C, Royden Park & Thurstaston Common, 11km (7m), 
        


